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KIT FSF ARIA OEM_A ABITACOLO OEM_C OoLIO OEM_E CARBURANTE OEM_F MODELLO AUTO
FSF001 SA2186 51775324 SE1436 46723331 50246 73500049 SN311 77362340 FIAT IDEA, PUNTO II, LANCIA MUSA
FSF002 SA2210 1444vz SE1446 6447-NT S0239 110973 SRN236 1148119 CITROEN C2, C3 1.4 HDI
FSF003 SA2186 51775324 SE1487 46723321 50246 73500049 SN311 77362340 FIAT PANDA
FSF004 SA2210 1444vz SE1468 1204459 S0239 110973 SRN236 1148119 FORD FIESTA V. FUSION 14 HDI
FSFO05 SA801 46794403 SE1426 46799653 SR519 46808398 SRN216 46797378 ALFA ROMEO 147 19JTD
FSF006 SA2177 1K0129620D  SE1473 1K0819644 S0224 071115562C  SN308 1K0127177A  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF V 1.9TDI
FSF007 SA2139 8200298074  SE1381 7700424098  SR929 8200768913  SRN309 7701061576 RENAULT CLIO 1500 CDI
FSF008 SA2174 6400940204  SE1508 1698300118  SO109 6401800109  SRN232 6460920001 MERCEDES CLASSE A -B
FSF009 SA2190 834159 SE1421 51805218 50246 73500049 SN311 77362340 OPEL CORSA C
FSF010 SA2186 51775324 SE1526 55702456 S0246 73500049 SRN261 77363804 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO M.JET 65CW
FSFO11 SA2190 834159 SE1477 6808604 S0226 15400PLZDO0  SN490 13224128 OPEL MERIVA
FSF012 SA2155 8200371661  SE1482 7701055110  SR929 8200768913  SN490 13224128 RENAULT MEGANE
FSF013 SA2186 51775324 SE1526 55702456 50246 73500049 SRN260 77363657 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO M.JET 90CW
FSF014 SA2192 55184943 SE1451 46723435 SR519 46808398 SRN260 77363657 FIAT BRAVO 1.9 MLJET
FSF015 SA146 1J0129620 SE1329 1H0819638 S0204 1100696 SRN248 1C0127401 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF IV
FSF016 SA474 1072246 SE1386 1062253 SR259 4M5Q6714BA SRN226 1137026 FORD FOCUS
FSF017 SA2237 6Q0129620B  SE1424 600820367 50224 071115562C  SRN219 6Q012740A VOLKSWAGEN POLO
FSF018 SA2074 004591v001  SE1408 0001110vV003 SO232 1601800310  SRN617 0002591V003 SMART FORTWO
FSF019 SA2186 51775324 SE1436 46723331 S0269 55197218 SN311 77362340 FIAT PUNTO
FSF020 SA2059 1444T) SE1446 6447-NT S0239 110973 SRN247 9401901788  CITROEN C3 1.6HDI
FSF021 SA2122 1232095 SE1510 1354953 S0239 1109T3 SRN247 9401901788 FORD FOCUS 1.8TDI
FSF022 SA2177 1K0129620D  SE1473 1K0819644 S0224 071115562C  SN312 3C0127177 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF V 105CW 1.6TDI
FSF023 SA2148 835632 SE1376 1808612 50215 5650319 SN490 13224128 OPEL ASTRA G - H, ZAFIRA
FSF024 SA2035 06C133843 SE1428 8E0819439 S0204 1100696 SRN248 1C0127401 AUDI A4 1.9TDI
FSF025 SA2083 73502069 SE1421 51805219 S0267 71737926 SRN260 77363657 FIAT CROMA 1.9 M.JET
FSF026 SA2140 8200399214  SE1480 7701059997  SR929 8200768913  SRN259 7701061578 RENAULT CLIO 111 1.5 CC DCI
FSF027 SA2084 8200371661  SE1482 7701055110  SR929 8200768913  SRN489 8200462324  RENAULT SCENICII 1.5 CC DCI
FSF028 SA2183 55184249 SE1526 55702456 S0246 73500049 SRN300 13230386 OPEL CORSA D 1.3 cc CDTi
FSF029 SA2394 51873070 SE1526 55702456 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 FIAT PUNTO EVO 1.3 M.Jet 2010
FSF030 SA2140 8200399214  SE1480 7701059997  SR929 8200768913  SRN309 7701061576 NISSAN MICRA 11l (K12) 1.5 DCI
FSF031 SA2215 178010N020  SE1528 87139-YZZ08  SR458 1026285 SRN211 23390-33010 TOYOTAYARIS1.4D-4D
FSF032 SA2014 46754989 SE1436 46723331 SR519 46808398 SRN216 46799653 FIAT DOBLO' 1.9JTD
FSF033 SA2192 55184943 SE1451 46723435 SR519 46808398 SRN216 46799653 FIAT STILO 1.9 JTD
FSF034 SA2171 55183562 SE1517 77363370 S0267 71737926 SRN260 77363657 ALFA ROMEO 159 1.9 JTD FINE 2011
FSF035 SA2001 6680940004  SE1394 1688300018  SO109 6401800109  SRN213 61109008052 MERCEDES CLASSE A 1.7 CDi (W168)
FSF036 SA2277 51793172 SE1451 46723435 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 LANCIA DELTA 1.6 JTD
FSF037 SA2325 6R0129620A  SE1424 600820367 S0412 03L115466 SRN263 6Q0127401F VOLKSWAGEN POLO V 1.6 TDI
FSF038 SA2035 06C133843 SE1428 8E0819439 S0224 071115562C  SRN268 8E0127401 AUDI A4 (8EC-B7)

FSF039 SA2186 51775324 SE1526 55702456 S0269 55197218 SRN260 77363657 FIAT GR. PUNTO 1.3 MJTD 60 KW 90 HP
FSF040 SA685 1444R2 SE1346 1475478080  SR525 46468378 SN479 190162 FIAT SCUDO (222) 2.0 JTD
FSF041 SA295 13712246997 SE1403 64319071934 S0242 11427787697 SRN254 13327787476 BMW 320 E46 D/CD/D TOURING
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KIT FSF
FSF042
FSF043
FSF044
FSF045
FSF046
FSF047
FSF048
FSF049
FSFO50
FSF051
FSF052
FSF053
FSFO54
FSF055
FSF056
FSF057
FSF058
FSF059
FSFO60
FSF061
FSF062
FSF063
FSF064
FSF065
FSF066
FSF067
FSF068
FSF069
FSFO070
FSFO71
FSF072
FSF073
FSFO74
FSF075
FSF076
FSFO77
FSF078
FSF079
FSFO80
FSF081
FSF082

16/05/2019

ARIA
SA2241
SA2272
SA841
SA2210
SA295
SA2390
SA629
SA2186
SA2272
SA503
SA503
SA503
SA2186
SA2402
SA2083
SA2059
SA2059
SA2059
SA2272
SA2045
SA2175
SA2211
SA93
SA2014
SA503
SA2155
SA685
SA2241
SA679
SA2393
SA6051
SA503
SA2069
SA629
SA2036
SA2148
SA2241
SA2464
SA2238
SA2014
SA2014

OEM_A
1349042080
7M519601AC
46481588
1444VZ
13712246997
2811325000
13712247444
51775324
7M519601AC
1310636080
1310636080
1310636080
51775324
51854025
73502069
1444T)
1444T)
1444T)
7M519601AC
6110940104
6460940004
6110940204
60815415
46754989
1310636080
8200371661
1444R2
1349042080
1444R5

1444 A4
1384034
1310636080
1780133040
13712247444
46806576
835632
1349042080
51881024
55557128
46754989
46754989

ABITACOLO
SE1542
SE1510
SE1350
SE1397
SE1403
SE1550
SE1501
SE1487
SE1491
SE1371
SE1371
SE1371
SE1526
SE1601
SE1421
SE1419
SE1437
SE1540
SE1502
SE1416
SE1416
SE1459
SE1345
SE1436
SE1371
SE1382
SE1464
SE1542
SE1437
SE1341
SE1371
SE1371
SE1414
SE1403
SE1387
SE1385
SE1542
SE1626
SE1385
SE1436
SE1436

OEM_C
77364063
1354953
46442422
6447AZ
64319071934
97133-2E250
64316913505
46723321
1315686
1312764080
1312764080
1312764080
55702456
77365352
51805218
6447-FF
6447HP
6447VX
BBM46-1J6X
2038300118
2038300118
2118300018
60814643
46723331
1312764080
7700424093
1484383080
77364063
6447HP
644724
1312764080
1312764080
8856852010
64319071934
46794399
1808610
77364063
51854923
1808610
46723331
46723331

OoLIO
SR285
S0266
SR126
S0239
50217
SO405
50261
S0269
50266
SR200
SR200
SR285
50269
SO419
50267
S0239
50239
S0239
50239
S0212
50212
S0212
SR126
SR126
SR525
SR929
SR525
SR285
SR525
SR525
SR525
SR525
SR458
S0261
SR519
S0246
SR525
S0400
50267
SR519
SR519

OEM_E
057115561K
9662282580
46402457
110973
11422247018
26320-2A500
11427788454
55197218
9662282580
504006145
504006145
057115561K
55197218
55223416
71737926
110973
110973
110973
110973
6111800009
6111800009
6111800009
46402457
46402457
46468378
8200768913
46468378
057115561K
46468378
46468378
46468378
46468378
1026285
11427788454
46808398
73500049
46468378
55214974
71737926
46808398
46808398

CARBURANTE
SN311
SN304
SRN216
SRN236
SN455
SRN87
SRN262
SN311
SN304
SRN264
SN311
SN311
SRN261
SRN260
SN311
SRN247
SRN247
SRN247
SRN247
SRN232
SRN232
SRN232
SRN216
SRN216
SRN234
SN490
SN304
SRN260
SN301
SN301
SRN234
SN311
SRN211
SRN262
SN311
SN311
SN311
SRN260
SN311
SRN261
SRN260

OEM_F
77362340
1906-90
46799653
1148119
13322245881
319114D200
13327788700
77362340
1906-90
77362258
77362340
77362340
77363804
77363657
77362340
9401901788
9401901788
9401901788
9401901788
6460920001
6460920001
6460920001
46799653
46799653
XD701
13224128
1906-90
77363657
190156
190156
XD701
77362340
23390-33010
13327788700
77362340
77362340
77362340
77363657
77362340
77363804
77363657

MODELLO AUTO
FIAT DUCATO (251) 2.3 JTD
VOLVO V50 2.0 D 06/07' D4204T
FIAT BRAVA (182) 1.9 JTD
PEUGEOT 206 1.4 HDI
BMW SERIE 3 (E46) 318
HUNDAY iX35 1,7CRDi
BMW SERIE 5 (E60) 525 D
FIAT 500 (150) 1.3 MIT 16V
FORD KUGA
FIAT DUCATO (MY.2002) 2.3 JTD
FIAT DUCATO (MY.2002) 2.3 JTD
FIAT DUCATO (MY.2002) 2.3 JTD
FIAT GR. PUNTO (199) 1.3 MJTD 55 KW 75 HP
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 20 JTD M.16v
FIAT CROMA (194) 1.9 MIT
CITROEN XSARA PICASSO 1.6 HDI 16V
CITROEN BERLINGO | RESTYLING 1.6 HDI
CITROEN C3 Il (A51) 1.6 HDI 16V
MAZDA MAZDA 3 (BK) 1.6 MZ-CD 16V
MERCEDES C CLASSE (W/S/CL203) C 200 CDI
MERCEDES C CLASSE (W/S/CL203) C 200 CDI
MERCEDES E CLASSE (S/W211) E 200 CDI
ALFA ROMEO ALFA 166 2.4 JTD CF2
FIAT DOBLO (119) 1.9 JTD CF3 (TR) 223A7000
CITROEN JUMPER 1 1.9 TD
RENAULT MEGANE GRANDTOUR 1.9 DC
CITROEN C8 2.0 16V HDI
DUCATO (251) 2.3 JTD MIT
CITROEN BERLINGO | ENTREPRISE 2.0 HDI
CITROEN XANTIA 2.0 HD
FIAT DUCATO 1.9 D
CITROEN JUMPER 11 2.0 HD
TOYOTA YARIS 1.4 TDI D-4D
BMW SERIE 3 (E46) 330 XD
FIAT MULTIPLA (FL.2004) 1.9 JTD
OPEL ASTRA H 1.3 CDTI 16V
CITROEN JUMPER 11 2.2 HDI
LANCIA YPSILON 11 1.3 JTD
OPEL ASTRA H 1.9 CDTI 16V
FIAT DOBLO (119) 1.9 MITD 8V
FIAT DOBLO (119) 1.9 MJTD 8V
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KIT FSF ARIA OEM_A ABITACOLO OEM_C OoLIO OEM_E CARBURANTE OEM_F MODELLO AUTO
FSF083 SA2186 51775324 SE1572 77364561 S0269 55197218 SRN261 77363804 FIAT FIORINO (225) 1.3 MJTD 16V
FSF084 SA2186 51775324 SE1572 77364561 S0246 73500049 SRN261 77363804 FIAT FIORINO (225) 1.3 MJTD 16V
FSF085 SA470 30948304 SE1054 0018350647  S0212 6111800009  SRN213 61109008052 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER (902) 208 CD
FSF086 SA470 30948304 SE1054 0018350647  S0O212 6111800009  SRN243 6110920101 MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTER (902) 208 CDI
FSF087 SA470 30948304 SE1054 0018350647  S0O212 6111800009  SRN232 6460920001 MERCEDES BENZ VIANO (W639) 2.0 CDI
FSF088 SA2272 7M519601AC  SE1491 1315686 S0266 9662282580  SN499 9467637280  FORD KUGA 2.0 TDCI
FSF089 SA2272 7M519601AC SE1622 1709013 50266 9662282580  SN499 9467637280  FORD C-MAX 1 2.0 TDCI
FSF090 SA2338 55557128 SE1555 6447YN S0239 110973 SRN247 9401901788  CITROEN DISPATCH Il 1.6 HDI 16V (UK)
FSF091 SA2059 1444T) SE1554 6447XF S0239 1109T3 SRN247 9401901788  CITROEN BERLINGO Il 1.6 HDI
FSF092 SA2080 13721477840 SE1488 64311496710 SR458 1026285 SRN254 13327794549  MINI MINI ONE (R50) 1.4 D
FSF093 SA2183 55184249 SE1526 55702456 S0269 55197218 SRN300 13230386 OPEL CORSA D 1.3 CDTI 16V
FSF094 SA2394 51873070 SE1487 46723321 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 FIAT 500 (150) 1.3 MJT 16V 95
FSF095 SA2171 55183562 SE1517 77363370 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 ALFA ROMEO ALFA 159 1.9 JTDM
FSF096 SA2183 55184249 SE1526 55702456 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 ALFA ROMEO MITO 1.6 JTDM 16V
FSF097 SA2183 55184249 SE1526 55702456 S0267 71737926 SRN260 77363657 FIAT GRANDE PUNTO (199) 1.9 MJTD 8V
FSF098 SA2394 51873070 SE1436 46723331 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 FIAT IDEA 1.3 MJTD 16V E5
FSF099 SA2194 71750588 SE1472 71743821 S0267 71737926 SN311 77362340 FIAT SEDICI 1.9 MJTD 8V 4WD
FSF100 SA2194 71750588 SE1472 71743821 S0400 55214974 SN311 77362340 FIAT SEDICI 1.9 MJTD 8V 4WD
FSF101 SA2272 7M519601AC  SE1491 1315686 S0239 1109T3 SRN304 1386037 FORD C-MAX 1.6 TDI
FSF102 SA2351 144471V SE1540 6447VX S0239 110973 SRN507 1906E6 CITROEN C3 1.4 HDI
FSF103 SA2301 16546EDO00  SE1566 27277-ENO00  SR929 8200768913  SRN440 16400JD50A  NISSAN QASHQAI 1.5 CDI
FSF104 SA2174 6400940204  SE1508 1698300118  SO109 6401800109  SRN333 6420901652 MERCEDES CLASSE A 1.8 CDI
FSF105 SA2272 7M519601AC SE1622 1709013 S0239 1109T3 SRN513 1677518 FORD C-MAX 1.6 TDI DAL 2012
FSF106 SA282 7701047285  SE1417 7701047513  SR929 8200768913  SRN143 7700109585 RENAULT SCENIC COM
FSF107 SA2125 1232494 SE1510 1354953 SR519 46808398 SN493 1352443 FORD FOCUS 11 1.8 TDI KW 115
FSF108 SA2394 51837082 SE1626 51854923 S0400 55214974 SRN260 77363657 FIAT 500 Il 1.3 MJT - MOT 199B1000 DAL 09/11
FSF109 SA2400 51843850 SE1601 77365352 S0O419 55223416 SRN260 77363657 ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 16 D.

FSF110 SA410 46552772 SE1436 46723331 SR519 46808398 SN311 77362340 FIAT IDEA 1.9

FSF111 SA295 13712246997 SE1403 64319071934 S0242 11427787697 SRN262 13327788700 BMW 320D

FSF112 SA2241 1349042080  SE1542 77364063 SO408 1109AJ SN311 77362340 JUMPER 2.2 HDI

FSF113 SA2175 6460940004  SE1567 2048300018  SO212 6111800009  SRN232 6460920001 MERCEDES 2.0 CDI

FSF114 SA2190 834159 SE1477 6808604 S0246 73500049 SRN301 190156 OPEL MERIVA 1.3 CDTI - IMPIANTO PURFLUX
FSF115 SA521 60603977 SE1426 46797378 SR519 46808398 SRN216 46799653 ALFA ROMEO 156

FSF116 SA2441 10940301 SE1551 4518300018  SR944 1321800010 3 PEZZI SMART FORTWO MOD. 451

FSF117 SA2339 1420L7 SE1397 6447AZ S0239 1109T3 SRN247 9401901788 PEUGEOT 206 1.6 HDI

FSF118 SA2190 834159 SE1477 6808604 S0269 55197218 SRN301 190156 OPEL MERIVA 1.3 CDTI - IMPIANTO UFI
FSF119 SA295 13712246997 SE1515 64316946629 S0242 11427787697 SRN262 13327788700 BMW 320D 05'

FSF120 SA2223 1400474780  SE1464 1484383080 SO408 1109AJ SN304 1906-90 FIAT ULYSSE

FSF121 SA2210 1444vz SE1540 6447VX S0239 1109T3 SRN236 1148119 CITROEN C3 Il (A51) 1.4 HDI

FSF122 SA2210 1444vz SE1516 6447TV S0239 110973 SRN236 1148119 CITROEN C1 1.4 HDI

FSF123 SA2297 16546JD20A  SE1566 27277-ENO00 SO422 1520900Q0D  SRN440 16400JD52A  NISSAN QASHQAI (J10E) 2.0 DCI 16V
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KIT FSF
FSF124
FSF125
FSF126
FSF127
FSF128
FSF129
FSF130
FSF131
FSF132
FSF133
FSF134
FSF135
FSF136
FSF137
FSF138
FSF139
FSF140
FSF141
FSF142
FSF143
FSF144
FSF145
FSF146
FSF147
FSF148
FSF149
FSF150
FSF151
FSF152
FSF153
FSF154
FSF155
FSF156
FSF157
FSF158
FSF159
FSF160
FSF161
FSF162
FSF163
FSF164

16/05/2019

ARIA
SA410
SA410
SA2174
SA2183
SA2177
SA2177
SA2183
SA2190
SA2177
SA521
SA2351
SA2351
SA2351
SA503
SA2125
SA2241
SA2296
SA920
SA920
SA263
SA274
SA474
SA2122
SA2122
SA2122
SA2272
SA2272
SA2272
SA2272
SA2069
SA2125
SA2241
SA2125
SA2125
SA2125
SA2125
SA2125
SA2296
SA2210
SA2171
SA2276

OEM_A
46552772
46552772
6400940204
55184249
1K0129620D
1K0129620D
55184249
834159
1K0129620D
60603977
14447V
14447V
14447V
1310636080
1232494
1349042080
1516725
1903669
1903669
1444H1
1444H0
1072246
1232095
1232095
1232095
7M519601AC
7M519601AC
7M519601AC
7M519601AC
1780133040
1232494
1349042080
1232494
1232494
1232494
1232494
1232494
1516725
1444X3
55183562
8k0133843E

ABITACOLO
SE1436
SE1436
SE1508
SE1526
SE1473
SE1473
SE1572
SE1421
SE1473
SE1350
SE1446
SE1554
SE1613
SE1371
SE1491
SE1542
SE1583
SE1049
SE1049
SE1437
SE1437
SE1386
SE1491
SE1491
SE1510
SE1491
SE1510
SE1510
SE1510
SE1511
SE1491
SE1542
SE1491
SE1510
SE1510
SE1510
SE1491
SE1583
SE1583
SE1517
SE1564

OEM_C
46723331
46723331
1698300118
55702456
1K0819644
1K0819644
77364561
51805218
1K0819644
46442422
6447-NT
6447XF
6479K9
1312764080
1315686
77364063
1541456
2994769
2994769
6447HP
6447HP
1062253
1315686
1315686
1354953
1315686
1354953
1354953
1354953
88880-41010
1315686
77364063
1315686
1354953
1354953
1354953
1315686
1541456
1541456
77363370
8K0819439

OoLIO
S0400
SO419
S0109
SO419
S0412
SO412
S0O419
S0269
50224
SR126
50239
S0239
50239
SRD3003
50239
SR290
50239
SRD3003
SR200
SR525
SR525
SR259
50239
S0239
50239
SR519
50239
S0239
SR519
SR458
SR519
SO419
50266
S0266
50239
S0239
50239
S0239
50239
S0242
50224

OEM_E
55214974
55223416
6401800109
55223416
03L115466
03L115466
55223416
55197218
071115562C
46402457
110973
110973
110973
1902047
110973
2995655
110973
1902047
504006145
46468378
46468378
4M5Q6714BA
110973
110973
110973
46808398
110973
110973
46808398
1026285
46808398
55223416
9662282580
9662282580
110973
110973
110973
110973
110973
11427787697
071115562C

CARBURANTE
SRN260
SRN260
SRN266
SRN260
SN312
SN494
SRN260
SN311
SN494
SRN216
SRN507
SRN507
SRN507
SRN264
SRN304
SN311
SRN304
SRN238
SRN238
SN454
SN454
SRN71B
SRN247
SRN304
SRN304
SN493
SRN247
SRN304
SN493
SRN211
SN493
SRN260
SN304
SN304
SRN304
SRN247
SRN247
SRN513
SRN236
SRN260
SRN491

OEM_F
77363657
77363657
6420920101
77363657
3C0127177
1K01274348B
77363657
77362340
1K01274348
46799653
1906E6
1906E6
1906E6
77362258
1386037
77362340
1386037
1337724080
1337724080
190648
190648
1069071
9401901788
1386037
1386037
1352443
9401901788
1386037
1352443
23390-33010
1352443
77363657
1906-90
1906-90
1386037
9401901788
9401901788
1677518
1148119
77363657
8K0127400

MODELLO AUTO
FIAT IDEA 1.6 MJTD 16V
FIAT IDEA 1.6 MJTD 16V
MERCEDES CLASSE A - B CON SONDA
ALFA ROMEO MITO 1.6 JTDM 16V
AUDIA3111.6 TDI
VW GOLF VI 1.6 TDi CAYB 66KW/(90PS/HP)
FIAT DOBLO (152) 1.6 MJTD 16V 100
OPEL COMBO C 1.3 CDTI
AUDIA3111.9TDI
ALFA ROMEO ALFA 156 1.9 JTD
CITROEN C3 PICASSO 1.6 HDI
CITROEN BERLINGO Il 1.6 HDI 16V
PEUGEOT 508 1.6 HDI
CITROEN JUMPER |1 2.8 HDI 127
VOLVO S4011 1.6 D - IMPIANTO UFI
CITROEN JUMPER 111 3.0 HDI 160
FIESTA VI 1.6 TDCI - IMPIANTO UFI
IVECO DAILY S2000 29111 (2.8 TDI)
IVECO DAILY S2000 29L10 HPI (2.3 16V TD)
CITROEN BERLINGO | ENTREPRISE 1.9 D
CITROEN XSARA 1.9 D
FORD (EU) FOCUS 1 1.8 TDDI
FORD FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 TDCI
FORD FOCUS C-MAX 1.6 TDCI - IMPIANTO UFI
FORD FOCUS 11 1.6 TDCI - IMPIANTO UF
FORD C-MAX 1.8 TDCI
FORD FOCUS 11 1.6 TDC
FORD FOCUS 11 1.6 TDCI - IMPIANTO UF
FORD FOCUS 11 1.8 TDC
TOYOTAYARIS | 1.4 D-4D
FORD FOCUS C-MAX 1.8 TDC
FIAT DUCATO (251) 2.0 JTD MJT
FORD FOCUS C-MAX 2.0 TDCI
VOLVO C30 2.0 DIESEL D4204T
VOLVO S40111.6 D - IMPIANTO UFI
VOLVO S40 11 1.6 D D4164T 81KW/(110PS/HP)
VOLVO S40 11 1.6 D FILTRO Pannello
FIESTA VI 1,4/1,5/1.6 TDCI
FIESTAVI 1.4 TDCI
ALFA 159 2.4 JTDM
AUDI A4 (8K, B8) 2.0 Tdi
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KIT FSF
FSF165
FSF166
FSF167
FSF168
FSF169
FSF170
FSF171
FSF172
FSF173
FSF174
FSF175
FSF176
FSF177
FSF178
FSF179
FSF180
FSF181
FSF182
FSF183
FSF185
FSF186
FSF187
FSF188
FSF189
FSF190
FSF191
FSF192
FSF193
FSF194
FSF195
FSF196
FSF197
FSF198
FSF200
FSF201
FSF202
FSF203
FSF204
FSF205
FSF206
FSF207

16/05/2019

ARIA
SA2276
SA16114M
SA2325
SA2278
SA3068
SA3068
SA2148
SA2316
SA2302
SA3118M
SA3118M
SA2224
SA2224
SA2489
SA2247
SA2236
SA2236
SA2236
SA2236
SA2394
SA2394
SA2400
SA2402
SA2333
SA2444
SA2394
SA2444
SA2200
SA2589
SA2460
SA2493
SA2460
SA2198
SA2109
SA409
SA2181
SA409
SA2181
SA2141
SA2190
SA107

OEM_A
8k0133843E
8K0133843D
6R0129620A
4F0133843A
51837082
51837082
835632
13717797465
8200820859
9214143
9214143
1378062150
1378062450
5001296208
1444RN
6G919601AC
6G919601AC
6G919601AC
6G919601AC
51873070
51873070
51843850
51854025
834126
13275089
51873070
13275089
1338536
51977574
A6510940204
165467674R
A6510940204
5835930
55183269
46536222
55192012
46536222
55192012
7701064439
834159
46552777

ABITACOLO
SE1564
SE1564
SE1646
SE1496
SE1436
SE1436
SE1385
SE1515
SE1582
SE1413
SE1413
SE1573
SE1573
SE1633
SE1554
SE1491
SE1491
SE1491
SE1491
SE1637
SE1626
SE1601
SE1601
SE1577
SE1577
SE1572
SE1577
SE1468
SE1637
SE1623
SE1629
SE1623
SE1526
SE1487
SE1436
SE1526
SE1400
SE1487
SE1480
SE1421
SE1400

OEM_C
8K0819439
8K0819439
6R0820367
4F0819439
46723331
46723331
1808610
64316946629
272778970R
9196805
9196805
4710210
4710210
500819644
6447XF
1315686
1315686
1315686
1315686
77366480
51854923
77365352
77365352
1808524
1808524
77364561
1808524
1204459
51918017
71736776
272770567R
71736776
55702456
46723321
46723331
55702456
46722862
46723321
7701059997
51805218
46722862

OoLIO
S0412
S0285
S0412
S0224
50246
S0269
50226
SRN339
SR929
S0269
50246
S0269
50246
SO1016
SO408
S0251
S0251
SR361
S0239
S0400
S0400
S0O419
S0O419
S0O415
S0415
S0400
S0400
S0239
S0O419
SR998
SR998
S0440
SO411
SR304
SR519
SR304
SR519
SR304
SR289
S0203
SR304

OEM_E
031115466
057115561K
03L115466
68001297AA
73500049
55197218
15400PLZD00
13327823413
8200768913
55197218
73500049
55197218
73500049
03N115466
1109A!
1373069
1373069
4M5Q6714CA
110973
55214974
55214974
55223416
55223416
5650375
5650375
55214974
55214974
110973
71754237
152089599R
152089599R
A6511800009
55565960
46544820
46808398
46544820
46808398
46544820
8200257642
650307
46544820

CARBURANTE
SRN491
SRN491
SRN263
SRN268
SN311
SN311
SN490
S0404
SRN9012X
SN311
SN311
SN311
SN311
SN346
SN499
SN304
SN499
SN493
SRN513
SN7005M
SN7005M
SN7005M
SN7005M
SN498
SN498
SN7005M
SN498
SRN247
SN7005M
SRN514
SN609
SRN514
SRN518
3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

3 PEZZI

OEM_F
8K0127400
8K0127400
6Q0127401F
8E0127401
77362340
77362340
13224128
11427807177
7701070647
77362340
77362340
77362340
77362340
500127177
9467637280
1906-90
9467637280
1352443
1677518
77366607
77366607
77366607
77366607
5818085
5818085
77366607
5818085
9401901788
77366607
A6420906052
A6070900752
A6420906052
93196533

MODELLO AUTO
AUDI A4 (8K, B8) 2.0 Tdi
AUDI A4 (8K, B8) 2.7 TDi
AUDI A1 (8X) 1.6 TDI
AUDI A6 (4F, C6) 2.0 TDi
YPSILON 1 1.3 JTD EUROS - IMPIANTO PURFLUX
YPSILON 11.3 JTD EUROS - IMPIANTO UF
OPEL ASTRA H 1.7 CDTI - IMP DELPHI
BMW SERIE X1 (E84) 18 D/DX
RENAULT MEGANE [1I 1.5 dCi
OPEL AGILA | 1.3 CDTi 16V -- IMPIANTO UFI
OPEL AGILA | 1.3 CDTi 16V - IMPIANTO PURFLUX
OPEL AGILA 11 1.3 CDTi 16V - IMPIANTO UFI
OPEL AGILA 111.3 CDTi 16V - IMPIANTO PURFLUX
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VII 1.6 Tdi
PEUGEOT 3008 2.0 HDi 16V
FORD S-MAX 2.0 TDCi
FORD S-MAX 2.0 TDCi
FORD S-MAX 1.8 TDCi
FORD S-MAX 1.6 TDCi
FIAT 500L 1.3 D Multijet 62KW
PANDA 11l 1.3 D Multijet 55/59KW
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA (940) 1.6 JTDM 16V
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA (940) 2.0 JTDM 16V
OPEL AstraJ 1.7 CDTi
OPEL Meriva B 1.7 CDTi
FIAT DOBLO (152) 1.3 JTD Multijet 16V
OPEL Meriva B 1.3 CDTi
FORD FIESTAV 1.6 TDCI
FIAT 500X 1.6 D Multijet
MERCEDES CLASSE A 180 CDi (W176)
RENAULT CLIO IV 1.5 dCi 90
MERCEDES CLASSE B 180 CDi (W246)
OPEL CORSA D
FIAT PANDA 1.2
FIAT PUNTO 1.2
FIAT PUNTO EVO
FIAT PUNTO Il (188) 1.2 8V
FORD KA 1.2 - FIAT 500
RENAULT CLIO Il - MODUS 1.2/1.4
OPEL CORSA 1.2
FIAT PUNTO Il (188) 1.2 16V
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KIT FSF
FSF208
FSF209
FSF210
FSF211
FSF212
FSF213
FSF214
FSF215
FSF216
FSF217
FSF218
FSF219
FSF220
FSF221
FSF222
FSF223
FSF224
FSF225
FSF226
FSF227
FSF228
FSF229
FSF230
FSF231
FSF232
FSF233
FSF234
FSF235
FSF236
FSF237
FSF238
FSF239
FSF240
FSF241
FSF242
FSF243
FSF244
FSF245
FSF246
FSF247
FSF248

16/05/2019

ARIA
SA2049
SA2049
SA24010M
SA2036
SA2109
SA2205
SA602
SA134
SA338
SA2393
SA685
SA2076
SA2076
SA2277
SA2014
SA2031
SA107
SA2031
SA2183
SA2080
SA288
SA288
SA2019
SA2296
SA146
SA2076
SA2228
SA2183
SA2039
SA2031
SA2181
SA191
SA2083
SA280
SA283
SA409
SA2271
SA409
SA2464
SA2402
SA2498

OEM_A
17801-23030
17801-23030
28113-0X000
46806576
55183269
1654600Q1D
7700274216
46420988
144485
1444 A4
1444R2
1444CZ
1444CZ
51793172
46754989
46783544
46552777
46783544
55184249
13721477840
835622
835622
1780121030
1516725
1J0129620
1444CZ
51773403
55184249
8200104272
46783544
55192012
6N0129620
73502069
60561931
036129611M
46536222
036129620H
46536222
51881024
51854025
51885845

ABITACOLO
SE1414
SE1516
SE1505
SE1387
SE1436
SE1382
SE1381
SE1537
SE1437
SE1341
SE1464
SE1437
SE1446
SE1451
SE1436
SE1451
SE1436
SE1526
SE1526
SE1468
SE1385
SE1385
SE1414
SE1583
SE1329
SE1446
SE1487
SE1526
SE1381
SE1436
SE1626
SE1424
SE1421
SE1362
SE1329
SE1400
SE1424
SE1436
SE1526
SE1601
SE1626

OEM_C
8856852010
6447TV
97133-07010
46794399
46723331
7700424093
7700424098
7082301
6447HP
644724
1484383080
6447HP
6447-NT
46723435
46723331
46723435
46723331
55702456
55702456
1204459
1808610
1808610
8856852010
1541456
1H0819638
6447-NT
46723321
55702456
7700424098
46723331
51854923
6Q0820367
51805218
71712595
1H0819638
46722862
600820367
46723331
55702456
77365352
51854923

OoLIO
SR201
SR201
SR289
SR352
SR304
SR929
SR929
SR352
SO114
SR525
SR525
SR525
S0408
50246
SR352
SR304
SR304
SR304
50246
SR715
50203
S0301
SR201
SR449
SR326
SO114
SR304
S0301
SR289
SR304
SR304
SR131
S0301
SR125
SR131
SR304
SR131
SR304
50437
50246
S0437

OEM_E
15601-13010
15601-13010
8200257642
5443476
46544820
8200768913
8200768913
5443476
1109R7
46468378
46468378
46468378
1109A!
73500049
5443476
46544820
46544820
46544820
73500049
1007705
650307
71744410
15601-13010
1026285
FX0087
1109R7
46544820
71744410
8200257642
46544820
46544820
030115561AA
71744410
0060507080
030115561AA
46544820
030115561AA
46544820
55224598
73500049
55224598

CARBURANTE
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZ|
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI
3 PEZZI

OEM_F

MODELLO AUTO
TOYOTA YARIS 1.0
CITROEN C1 1.0
HYUNDAU HI10 1.1
FIAT MULTIPLA 1.6l 16V
FIAT PUNTO 11 (188) 1.2 8V
RENAULT MEGANE GRANDTOUR 1.4 16V
DACIA LOGAN 1.4 RENAULT E7J
FIAT ALBEA 1.6 MPI 16V
CITROEN BERLINGO 1 1.1 |
CITROEN XANTIA 1.8 1 16V
CITROEN C8 2.0 16V
CITROEN BERLINGO | RESTYLING 1.4 METANO
CITROEN C2 1.4 |- 4717578 01/04 ->
FIAT BRAVO (198) 1.4 T-JET
FIAT DOBLO (119) 1.6 16V BI-POWER
FIAT BRAVO (198) 1.4 16V
FIAT PUNTO 11 (188) 1.2 16V 80
ALFA ROMEO MITO 1.4 16V
ALFA ROMEO MITO 1.4 16V TURBO
FORD (EU) FIESTAV 1.2 1 16V
OPELASTRAH 1.2 16V
OPEL ASTRAH 1.2 16V
TOYOTA YARIS 1.3 116V
FORD FIESTA VI 1.2 16V
AUDIA3 1161
CITROEN C2 1.4 | - 4717577 ->12/03
FIAT 500 (150) 1.4 16V
OPEL CORSA D 1.2 16V
RENAULT CLIO I11.2116V
FIAT IDEA 1.2 16V
FIAT 500 (150) 1.2 8V
AUDIA21.4116V
OPEL SIGNUM 1.8 116V
ALFA ROMEO ALFA 155 1.7 | TWIN SPARK
SEAT TOLEDO Il (1M2) 1.4 1 16V
FIAT DOBLO (119) 1.2 8V
VOLKSWAGEN Polo IV 1.4 16V
FIAT DOBLO (119) 1.2 8V
ALFA ROMEO MiTo 0.9
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA (940) 1.4
FIAT 500 11 0.9 TWIN AIR
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KIT FSF ARIA OEM_A ABITACOLO OEM_C OoLIO OEM_E CARBURANTE OEM_F MODELLO AUTO
FSF249 SA2444 13275089 SE1577 1808524 S0301 71744410 3 PEZZI OPEL MERIVA B 1.4 16V
FSF250 SA2181 55192012 SE1626 51854923 SR304 46544820 3 PEZZI FIAT PANDA Il 1.2
FSF251 SA2464 51881024 SE1626 51854923 S0437 55224598 3 PEZZI FIAT PANDA 111 0.9
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